

c1

Faktúra číslo: 1700024



Dodávateľ:		Odberateľ:	
Ján Popluhár - JAPOP	IČO: 30749417	EKO-podnik VPS	IČO: 491870
Trnavská 39	DIČ: 1020240133	Halasova 20	DIČ: 2020887022
900 27 Bernolákovo	IČ DPH: SK1020240133	83290 BRATISLAVA	IČ DPH: SK2020887022
Tel.: 02/45994474 Fax: 02/45649938		Platiteľ:	
Banka, číslo účtu: SK38 5200 0000 0000 0056 3815		EKO-podnik VPS	
OTPVSKBX		Halasova 20	
Registracia: OU Pezinok ž.r. Senec Žo 7354/1992/B		83290 BRATISLAVA	
Variabilný symbol: 1700024	Dátum dodania: 24.03.2017		
Dátum vystavenia: 24.03.2017	Dátum splatnosti: 07.04.2017		
Vystavil: Popluhár			

Kód/EAN	Názov	Množ	Cena/MJ	MJ	DPH	Základ
2803	STIHL retaz 3970 000 0062	4.00	12.0000	ks	20	48.0000
2969	STIHL koleso retaz 00006421231	2.00	12.1000	ks	20	24.2000
2296	STIHL lista 37cm 1.6 0.325	2.00	24.8000	ks	20	49.6000
7194	STIHL podložka 41371218600	2.00	1.7917	ks	20	3.5834
4723	STIHL piest MS	1.00	36.6600	ks	20	36.6600
7502	STIHL zotrvacnik MS 231 11434001201	1.00	37.5000	ks	20	37.5000
2465	STIHL hadicka 41283580800	1.00	5.0000	ks	20	5.0000
7297	STIHL hadicka	2.00	2.3300	ks	20	4.6600
6229	STIHL piest 42410302001	1.00	29.1600	ks	20	29.1600
2298	STIHL lista 30cm 3/8	1.00	21.5800	ks	20	21.5800
5951	sviecka NGK CMR6H	5.00	5.0000	ks	20	25.0000
2799	STIHL uzaver paliv 11303500500	1.00	5.0000	ks	20	5.0000
4539	STIHL uzaver olej 00003500526	1.00	6.2000	ks	20	6.2000
5765	PR naboj noza s remenicou	1.00	11.6600	ks	20	11.6600
4470	STIHL piestny kruzok	2.00	6.3300	ks	20	12.6600
7503	STIHL filter vzduchu 42821410300 BR600	2.00	11.2917	ks	20	22.5834
3774	STIHL filter 4291201800 fukar	2.00	2.6800	ks	20	5.3600
3675	STIHL koleso retaz 11236402003	1.00	12.8700	ks	20	12.8700
3776	STIHL filter 180	2.00	2.6900	ks	20	5.3800
2265	STIHL retaz 1.3PM3/8 44	2.00	8.3300	ks	20	16.6600
6926	STIHL filter vzduchu FS 410,460.....	5.00	4.7000	ks	20	23.5000
1709	KF bowden spojky	1.00	8.3300	ks	20	8.3300
2863	STIHL miska upina 41287910900	2.00	14.7400	ks	20	29.4800
3674	STIHL lozisko ihlic95129332260	1.00	7.0800	ks	20	7.0800
7506	STIHL spojka 11271602051	1.00	22.0000	ks	20	22.0000
2510	STIHL tuk mazaci 07811201117	1.00	4.2700	ks	20	4.2700
3161	TWISTER silon 2.7-250 stvorec	1.00	33.3300	ks	20	33.3300
1795	STIHL olej 2T	1.00	7.0100	ks	20	7.0100
2830	STIHL kryt retaze 00007929128	2.00	2.5100	ks	20	5.0200
3353	STIHL olej 5l 07813198433	4.00	29.1800	ks	20	116.7200
1704	Startovacia snora	10.00	0.6700	ks	20	6.7000
2295	STIHL retaz 1.1 3/8 PMN	4.00	8.3300	ks	20	33.3200
0488	sviecka JR19	1.00	2.0000	ks	20	2.0000
Spolu položiek: 33			70.00			

EKO-podnik verejnoprospěšných služieb Bratislava
Došlo: 05 -04- 2017
Číslo: 263/2017 Prílohy: 0

467. 04-04. 14

Faktúra číslo: 1700024



Základ DPH 20%:
Spolu v EUR:

682.08 DPH 20%:

136.42
818.50

JAN PO LUHAŘ
TRNAVSKÁ 39
900 27 BERNOLAKOVCI
202 / 4599 4474